


Austurstrætistangó

Tempo di Tango

Piccoló flauta

Þórhallur Sigurðsson (Laddi)
úts. Össur Geirsson

 
ff

   
                      

5 7 @ To Coda ø

 

       

21

                             

26                        
  


30 32 46

 
 

f

   
   

48

 
    

           

53
56

 
                   







60

  
(2.x only)

ff

                         

63 1.



    
                     

68 2.

                      

   

72

 
f

    
                


80 

D.S. al Coda

 

    

Coda

   
(+picc.)

            
   

86

           
 

Piccoló flauta

Austurstrætistangó
SÍSL 2008

3


